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Service Cost 

PRR Registration Fee for 
Resident or Fellow $195.00 per resident or fellow 

ABFAS In-training Exam 
$240 for PGY 1,2, and 3 for 4 year programs 
$300 for final year residents 

ABPM In-training Exam $250.00 per resident 

  
Late Fee Schedule Cost 

Late Registration Fee 
$25.00 per resident if program registers 
after September 1. 

Late Payment Fee 
$30.00 per resident if payment not received 
30 days after date of invoice 

 


